Cradlepoint Proprietary and Confidential  |  ©2014-2015 Cradlepoint, Inc. All Rights Reserved. |  Information subject to change without notice. 1
Cradlepoint COR IBR600 Series
The Cradlepoint COR IBR600 Series is built for your M2M
network. The COR IBR600 Series is an affordable, highly
featured compact router with an embedded modem designed
for critical business and enterprise applications that require
24/7 connectivity.
With its compact size, sleek metal case, mounting bracket,

owners.
Cradlepoint Proprietary and Confidential  |  ©2014-2015 Cradlepoint, Inc. All Rights Reserved. |  Information subject to change without notice. 3
Ordering Information
Accessories (see Cradlepoint’s antenna ordering and installation guide for more antenna information)
Part # 170649-000 Universal 3G/4G/LTE antenna w/ SMA connector (2dBi/3dBi)
Part # 170587-000 Directional Patch antenna for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170588-000 Directional Yagi (Log-Periodic) antenna for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170586-000 Omni-directional antenna for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170605-000 12” Mag-mount antenna
Part # 170606-000 4” Mini mag-mount antenna
Part # 170585-000 COR 2 meter power & GPIO cable (direct wire)
Part # 170635-100 COR 2 meter power & GPIO cable (direct wire) with filter (required for E-mark compliant vehicle installations)
Part # 170635-000 COR vehicle power adapter
Part # 170584-000 COR wall power adapter
Part # 170446-002 COR international wall power adapter
Part # 170593-000 COR mounting bracket
1 LPE versions include additional bands and Multi-Carrier Software-Defined Radio technology for added flexibility
2 LPE and LP3 versions include a universal 3G/4G/LTE antenna marked “4G” (part number 170649-000 below), so there is no
antenna symbol on the router
3 -PWD version available (IBR600LE-VZ-PWD, IBR600LP-AT-PWD, IBR600LP2-EU-PWD, IBR600LP-PWD2) that comes with an active
GPS connection at 3.3 V and 100 mA max; IBR600LP2-EU-PWD, IBR600LP-PWD2 versions require Minimum Order Quantity
4 Requires Minimum Order Quantity
Cradlepoint
COR models
Modem

Cradlepoint Proprietary and Confidential  |  ©2014-2015 Cradlepoint, Inc. All Rights Reserved. |  Information subject to change without notice. 4
Ordering Information
CradleCare Support and Warranty
CradleCare
Support
When your applications are mission critical, you need the assurance that only a CradleCare Support plan
can provide: unlimited technical support center assistance; extended warranty; advanced, next-day
parts replacement; assigned account engineer*; guaranteed response times; software bug fixes and
upgrades – 1, 3, or 5 year plans available.
*Account engineer for customers with 50+ sites.
CradleCare
Extended Warranty
This plan represents an extension of the standard 1-year Cradlepoint warranty to 2, 3, or 5 years, with
hardware repair/replacement.
Cradlepoint
DEPLOY AND MANAGE THE INTELLIGENT NETWORK
Rapidly deploy and dynamically manage networks at geographically distributed locations with Enterprise Cloud
Manager, Cradlepoint’s next generation application platform. Improve productivity, reduce costs, and enhance
the intelligence of your network and business operations.
• DEPLOYMENT – configure devices by groups or individually, and update firmware easily with a few
clicks.
• MANAGEMENT – monitor device statuses in real-time and set proactive alerts for optimized 3G/4G
data usage and network uptime.
• INTELLIGENCE – view network analytics and manage security and PCI compliance.
Annual and multi-year licenses available. See cradlepoint.com/ecm for details.
Cradlepoint Proprietary and Confidential  |  ©2014-2015 Cradlepoint, Inc. All Rights Reserved. |  Information subject to change without notice. 5
cradlepoint.com/cor
COR IBR600LPE-VZ (WiFi)               4G LTE for
Verizon
COR IBR650LPE-VZ (No WiFi)
Technology: LTE, HSPA+, EVDO Rev A
Downlink Rates: LTE 50 Mbps, HSPA+ 21.1 Mbps, EVDO 3.1 Mbps
(theoretical)
Uplink Rates: LTE 50 Mbps, HSPA+ 5.76 Mbps, EVDO 1.8 Mbps
(theoretical)
Frequency Bands:
• LTE Band 2 (1900 MHz), Band 4 – AWS (1700/2100 MHz), Band 5
(850 MHz), Band 13 (700 MHz), Band 17 (700 MHz), Band 25
(1900 MHz)
• HSPA+/UMTS (850/900/1900/2100 MHz, AWS)
• GSM/GPRS/EDGE (850/900/1800/1900 MHz)
• CDMA EVDO Rev A/1xRTT (800/1900 MHz)
Module Power: LTE 23 dBm +/− 1, EVDO 24 dBm +/− 1 (typical
conducted)
Module Antennas: two SMA male (plug); 2 dBi gain for frequency < 1
GHz, 3 dBi gain for frequency > 1 GHz; finger tighten only; support
for GPS on aux connection
GPS: standalone GPS support
Power:
idle: typical=350mA@12V(4.2W) worst case=700mA@12V(8.4W)
Tx/Rx: typical=600mA@12V(7.2W) worst case=1200mA@12V(14.4W)
Industry Standards & Certs: FCC, WiFi Alliance (IBR600 only),
Verizon, Verizon NEMO/DMNR for Primary Wireless Access
Certification Part Number: IBR600LPE, IBR650LPE
Verizon SKUs
Please note that LPE models (above) are flexible and support
bands for multiple cellular providers; however, only the frequency
bands in bold are supported by the listed provider.